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Fiscalia Federal de Presidencia Roque Saenz Pefa - Titulares

Apellido
Regeni
Quiros
Porcel De Peralta
Zacarias
Dellagnolo
Sosa
Brousser
Fernandez
Gonzdlez
Lopez

Nombre
Ada Patricia
Paula Nahir
Adrian Esteban
Adriana Soledad
Walter Adrian
Maria Ana
Christian Rubén
Marcela Adriana
Héctor Anibal
Edgardo Sebastian

DNI
21659994
35223342
34207723
31800687
31803498
31570436
36892140
29724677
27888946
25310982

Fiscalia Federal de Presidencia Roque Saenz Pefna - Suplentes

Apellido
Carol Rey
Mango
Sanhueza Saucedo
Martinez
Tisiotti
Vallejos
Smith
llla
Nufez
GOmez

Nombre
Tomds Gabriel
Maria Laura
Walter Ramon
Mirtha Noelia
Melisa
Viviana Magdalena
Roberto Jorge
Maria Vanesa Micaela
Ana Soledad
Eli Emmanuel

DNI
29413303
34757654
28202264
31294350
36892115
25346192
13904861
29721961
29567225
33601149




